



MP 9804

KEY	PART NO.	PART NAME	QTY	Serial No.	575	REMARKS	
1	MG847079	HANDLE	2			(INCLUDES BUSHING)	
1	24H1236	WASHER	2			13/16" X 2" X 0.149", (SUB FOR MG84239)	
1	11M7030	COTTER PIN	2			5 X 40 MM	
2	MG185350	GRIP	2				
3	19H1731	CAP SCREW	4			3/8" X 1"	
3	14H732	NUT	4			3/8", (SUB FOR MG84969)	
4	MG849583	YOKE	2				
4	19H1726	CAP SCREW	2			3/8" X 2-1/4", (50 PER PACKAGE) (SUB FOR MG88546)	
4	U13184	LOCK NUT	2			(SUB FOR MG88902)	
4	14H732	NUT	2			3/8", (SUB FOR MG84969)	
5	H61977	BUSHING	4			(SUB FOR (4) MG573515)	
6	MG847080	ROD	1			L.H. (INCLUDES BUSHING)	
6	19H1801	CAP SCREW	1			3/8" X 2"	
6	24H1305	WASHER	1			13/32" X 13/16" X 0.065", (SUB FOR MG87016)	
6	12H304	LOCK WASHER	1			3/8"	
6	14H1076	NUT	1			3/8"	
7	MG767474	CLAMP	2			(INCLUDES BUSHING)	